Page 1 of 3
CM-7085 & CM-8085 Series
Mushroom Push Buttons
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Door  Ac t i va t i on  Dev ices
Faceplate
Connecting Wires
2 White & 2 Red

Revision: 1 / June 26, 2026
Part No: 40-82B260
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1.
CM-7085 SERIES
60-66A014 RECESSED RED MOMENTARY MUSHROOM BUTTON (DIA. 1 5/8’’)
60-66A015 RECESSED GREEN MOMENTARY MUSHROOM BUTTON (DIA. 1 5/8’’)
CM-8085 SERIES
60-66A019 EXTENDED GREEN MOMENTARY MUSHROOM BUTTON (DIA. 1 5/8’’)
60-66A020 EXTENDED GREEN MOMENTARY MUSHROOM BUTTON (DIA. 1 5/8’’)
2.
A 60-41A003 DIE-CAST ALUMINUM SINGLE GANG FACE PLATE
4 1/2’’H x 2 3/4’’W x 1 3/4’’D (114mm x 70mm x 44mm)
B 60-41A004 DIE-CAST ALUMINUM MULLION FACE PLATE
4 1/2’’H x 1 3/4’’W x 1 3/4’’D (114mm x 44mm x 44mm)
3. 60-40G020 ALUMINUM BLOCK FOR PNEUMATIC SWITCHES
4. 60-51Z051G20 M4 X 16mm PHILLIPS SCREW
5. 60-51Z032B08
60-53C003A01
M3 X 8 SOCKET HEAD CAP BLACK SCREW WITH
ZINC PLATED LOCK WASHER
6. 60-60A004 MOUNT BRACKET FOR PNUEMATIC SWITCHES
7. RM-1000/85M PNUEMATIC TIME DELAY FOR PUSH BUTTONS
PARTS KIT
ITEM NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
8. 60-40G020